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	Position
	Chair
	Email
	Phone

	Committee

District Governor
	

Ken Firmin
	Address

kjfirmin@gmail.com
	Number

225-933-8960

	District Governor-Elect
	Craig Walling
	caw5060@aol.com
	225-200-2244

	District Governor- Nominee
	Chris Duhon
	chris.duhon@lhcgroup.com
	337-517-0791

	District Vice Governor
District Administrator
	Clarence Prudhomme
Frank Bradshaw
	cjprudhomme@centurytel.ent rotary6200@lusfiber.net
	334-452-9862
337-237-0628

	District Trainer
	Richard Churchman
	toothxprt@gmail.com
	337-802-8578

	District Secretary
	Brenda Faucheux
	nannybren@hotmail.com
	985-870-5850

	District Treasurer

Assistant Governors
	Jim Faulk
	jfaulk@hartiens.com
	337-232-8994

	Assistant Governor - Region 1
	Janel Ricca
	janel.ricca@fletcher.edu
	985-381-3039

	Assistant Governor - Region 2
	Donald Songy
	songy@eatel.net
	225-323-3921

	Assistant Governor - Region 3
Assistant Governor - Region 4
	Cath Craddock
Martha Stuckey
	cathymc10@cox.net mstuckey7@gmail.com
	225-603-7611
225-931-4394

	Assistant Governor - Region 5
	Cheria Laiche
	cjherie@thelaichegroup.com
	985-518-4959

	Assistant Governor - Region 6
	Chris Duhon
	chris.duhon@lhcgroup.com
	337-517-0791

	Assistant Governor - Region 7
Assistant Governor - Region 8
	Vallie Soileau
Pam Trahan
	vallie.soileau@gmail.com pam@facts-5.com
	337-459-7303
337-349-7052

	Assistant Governor - Region 9
	Arlene Heinen
	arleneheninen@gmail.com
	337-370-6507

	Assistant Governor - Region 10
	Terri Wainwright
	tweaux@yahoo.com
	337-396-8469

	Assistant Governor - Region 11
Assistant Governor - Region 12
	Frank Boura
Margarette Mayes
	frankboura2@gmail.com margarette77@me.com
	985-665-1220
337-401-9593

	Assistant Governor - Region 13
	Jake Cavanaugh
	hearingsolutionsofla@gmail.com
	337-842-3074

	Assistant Governor - Region 14
	Toby Willis
	toby.willis@edwardjones.com
	225-413-5456

	
District Committees
	
	
	

	Disaster Response
	Larry Agee
	klagee@yahoo.com
	337-515-4076

	Technology
	Vic Vukovits
	victor@wukovits.org
	337-540-7364

	Public Image
Finance
	Larry Simon
Clarence Prudhomme
	larrymsimon@me.com
cjprudhomme@centurytel.net
	337-397-3866
334-452-9862

	Strategic Planning
	Ken Firmin
	kjfirmin@gmail.com
	225-933-8960

	Rick Management
	Harold Domingue
	domingueh@onebane.com
	337-501-0534

	Rotary Foundation Alumni
Membership
	Donna Landry
Rob Roy
	landry.donna@gmail.com rob@abbevilleelectric.com
	337-205-1632
337-523-0551

	Training
	Richard Churchman
	toothxprt@gmail.com
	337-802-8578

	Visioning
	Sam Herpin
	sam@rhharchitects.com
	225-933-2038

	Rotary Leadership Institute (RLI)
Advisory Committee
	Chris Duhon
Clarence Prudhomme
	chris.duhon@lhcgroup.com
cjprudhomme@centurytel.net
	337-517-0791
334-452-9862

	Nominating Committee
	Harold Domingue
	domingueh@onebane.com
	337-501-0534



                                                                                                                                                                                              
	

	

	Legislative/Bylaws
	Harold Domingue
	domingueh@onebane.com
	337-501-0534

	Community Service
	Chris Duhon
	chris.duhon@lhcgroup.com
	337-517-0791

	International Service
	Sam Herpin
	sam@rhharchitects.com
	225-933-2038

	Vocational Service
Friendship Exchange
	Ken Stansbury
	kenstansbury@yahoo.com
	337-804-2800

	RI Convention Promotion
	Richard Churchman
	toothxprt@gmail.com
	337-802-8578

	Rotary Fellowships
	Mike Hayes
	micheal.hayes710@outlook.com
	337-842-7839

	2024 District Conference
Diversity, Equity, & Inclusion
	Traci Adams
      Todd Schexnayder
	tadams@keylendingsolutions.com
tschex@cox.net
	225-931-1304
225-802-0900

	Youth Services
	Karen Chauvin
	karen.chauvin@gmail.com
	985-855-3857

	Interact
	Yvonne Normand
	cln7709@bellsouth.net
	337-308-3474

	Early Act/Youth Act
Rotaract
	
	
	

	RYLA
	Tim McNabb
	tmcnabb@houma.com
	985-856-4042

	Youth Exchange
	Yvonne Normand
	cln7709@bellsouth.net
	337-308-2474

	Rotary Foundation
Stewardship
	Greg Landry

Richard Churchman
	greglandry@outlook.com

toothxprt@gmail.com
	337-255-7352

337-802-8578

	Annual Fund
	Linwood Broussard
	linwood_broussard@yahoo.com
	337-789-3786

	Endowment Fund
	Harold Domingue
	domingueh@onebane.com
	337-501-0534

	Polio Plus
Polio Plus Society
	Martha Collins
Frank Bradshaw
	mjc_mdc@yahoo.com
rotary6200@lusfiber.net
	985-696-2469
337-237-0628

	Paul Harris Society
	Francis Nezianya
	fnezianya@msn.com
	225-939-5290

	Grants
	Frank Bradshaw
	rotary6200@lusfiber.net
	337-237-0628

	Global Scholarships
VTT/GSE Teams
	Donna Landry
Teresita McNabb
	landry.donna@gmail.com
teresita@houma.com
	337-205-1632
985-856-4041

	RI Council on Legislation
	Richard Churchman
	toothxprt@gmail.com
	337-802-8578




